

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3743/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-01-2021 in CRLA No. 1023/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

K J ABRAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKETING COMMITTEE  
(FOR ADMISSION )

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 3748/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3759/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3768/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3776/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3790/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3812/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 3817/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)  
SLP(Cr1) No. 4145/2021 (II-C)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 30-06-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmay Deshpandey, Adv.,  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be ad-interim stay of the  
impugned judgment and order.(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER